Shelf No
210/HAL
310/GOS
330/BLI
330/KEN
A210
A210

A210.

A210.030
A700

A760

A760

A795
A795

C518/578CEM

C556
D210

E330/586
E352/586
E352/586

E356/586
E370/586
E440/586

K700

K700
NCAM/512

NGLS/830
NLND/700
NLND/700
NWIL/710

P518

PRECS:0214

R210
U700
XLGE/Atlas

Y420

GCFHS Library Acquisition — January 2024

Title

One Family History 220 Years in Australia

Our Family History The Gosset Family 2023

Awake, Bold Bligh! William Bligh's letters describing the mutiny (Loan copy)
In the Half Light. Reminiscences of growing up in Australia 1900 - 1970
The Young Australians Australian Children since 1788

Aussie Battlers (Loan copy)

The Squatters. An illustrated history of Australia's pastoral pioneers (Loan
copy)

Pioneer Women of the Bush and Outback

The Penguin Bicentennial History of Australia

New Ways in an Ancient Land Australia from penal colony to prosperous
nation 1788 to 1900

Bedside Book of Colonial Doings & Index: A marvellous Australian
miscellany of events facts figures

Explore Historic Australia 1200 places 80 maps
Stories of Australian Colonial Days

Richmond-Tweed Family History Society Inc Transcripts East Ballina, Rous
& Tintenbar Cemeteries

The Secret History of the convict Colony Alexandro Malaspina's report
No Man's Land. Women of the Northern Territory

Gowrie State School 1878 - 2003 125 years of Memories of the Gowrie
State School

Djuan State School Centenary 1895 - 1995

1871 - 1996 Geham State School 125 years of Education at Geham incl. a
history of the Geham District

Mount Tyson State School one hundred years of the best 1904 - 2004
Warwick State High School A History 1912 - 2012
Bowenville State School Centenary No Backward Step 1898 - 1998

The Fatal Impact. The invasion of the South Pacific 1767 - 1840

The Explorers of the Pacific

The Short and Simple Annals of the Poor. A History of Graveley, Cambs.

Bristol Bath Avonmouth Bradford-on-Avon Clevedon Trowbridge and
more Street Directory

Hackney and Stoke Newington Past

The lllustrated Mayhew's London a classic account of London street life
and characters (Loan copy)

A - Chippenham Collection

Monumental Inscriptions Ewes Churchyard Dumfries and Unthankful
Churchyard Dumfries Scotland

The story of the city of Goulburn a great inland city in the state of
NSW 1859-1959

The People of Ireland
The Mayflower Miracle. The Pilgrims' Own Story of the Founding of America

2004 Road Atlas Great Britain 24 Town plans

Oral History Handbook

Media
Book
Book
Book
Book
Book
Book

Book

Book
Book

Book

Book

Book
Book

Book

Book
Book

Book

Book

Book

Book
Book
Book

Book

Book
Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book
Book
Book

Book

Place
Australia
England
England
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia

South
Pacific

Pacific

England
England
England
England
England

Scotland

Australia

Ireland
America

UK

World
Wide

Source
Barbara Hall
Ann Metcher
Judy Gill est
Judy Gill est
Judy Gill est
Judy Gill est

Judy Gill est

Judy Gill est
Judy Gill est

Judy Gill est

Judy Gill est

Judy Gill est
Judy Gill est

Judy Gill est

Judy Gill est
Judy Gill est

Heather Wort
Heather Wort
Heather Wort

Heather Wort
Heather Wort
Heather Wort

Judy Gill est

Judy Gill est
Ann Metcher

Judy Gill est
Judy Gill est
Judy Gill est

Anon

Margaret
Collins

Judy Gill est

Judy Gill est
Judy Gill est
Judy Gill est

Judy Gill est



