## GCFHS Library Acquisition – January 2024

Shelf No	Title	Media	Place	Source
210/HAL	One Family History 220 Years in Australia	Book	Australia	Barbara Hall
310/GOS	Our Family History The Gosset Family 2023	Book	England	Ann Metcher
330/BLI	Awake, Bold Bligh! William Bligh's letters describing the mutiny (Loan copy)	Book	England	Judy Gill est
330/KEN	In the Half Light. Reminiscences of growing up in Australia 1900 - 1970	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
A210	The Young Australians Australian Children since 1788	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
A210	Aussie Battlers (Loan copy)	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
A210.	The Squatters. An illustrated history of Australia's pastoral pioneers (Loan copy)	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
A210.030	Pioneer Women of the Bush and Outback	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
A700	The Penguin Bicentennial History of Australia	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
A760	New Ways in an Ancient Land Australia from penal colony to prosperous nation 1788 to 1900	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
A760	Bedside Book of Colonial Doings & Index: A marvellous Australian miscellany of events facts figures	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
A795	Explore Historic Australia 1200 places 80 maps	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
A795	Stories of Australian Colonial Days	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
C518/578CEM	Richmond-Tweed Family History Society Inc Transcripts East Ballina, Rous & Tintenbar Cemeteries	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
C556	The Secret History of the convict Colony Alexandro Malaspina's report	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
D210	No Man's Land. Women of the Northern Territory	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
E330/586	Gowrie State School 1878 - 2003 125 years of Memories of the Gowrie State School	Book	Australia	Heather Wort
E352/586	Djuan State School Centenary 1895 - 1995	Book	Australia	Heather Wort
E352/586	1871 - 1996 Geham State School 125 years of Education at Geham incl. a history of the Geham District	Book	Australia	Heather Wort
E356/586	Mount Tyson State School one hundred years of the best 1904 - 2004	Book	Australia	Heather Wort
E370/586	Warwick State High School A History 1912 - 2012	Book	Australia	Heather Wort
E440/586	Bowenville State School Centenary No Backward Step 1898 - 1998	Book	Australia	Heather Wort
K700	The Fatal Impact. The invasion of the South Pacific 1767 - 1840	Book	South Pacific	Judy Gill est
K700	The Explorers of the Pacific	Book	Pacific	Judy Gill est
NCAM/512	The Short and Simple Annals of the Poor. A History of Graveley, Cambs.	Book	England	Ann Metcher
NGLS/830	Bristol Bath Avonmouth Bradford-on-Avon Clevedon Trowbridge and more Street Directory	Book	England	Judy Gill est
NLND/700	Hackney and Stoke Newington Past	Book	England	Judy Gill est
NLND/700	The Illustrated Mayhew's London a classic account of London street life and characters (Loan copy)	Book	England	Judy Gill est
NWIL/710	A - Chippenham Collection	Book	England	Anon
P518	Monumental Inscriptions Ewes Churchyard Dumfries and Unthankful Churchyard Dumfries Scotland	Book	Scotland	Margaret Collins
PRECS:0214	The story of the city of Goulburn a great inland city in the state of NSW 1859-1959	Book	Australia	Judy Gill est
R210	The People of Ireland	Book	Ireland	Judy Gill est
U700	The Mayflower Miracle. The Pilgrims' Own Story of the Founding of America	Book	America	Judy Gill est
XLGE/Atlas	2004 Road Atlas Great Britain 24 Town plans	Book	UK	Judy Gill est
Y420	Oral History Handbook	Book	World Wide	Judy Gill est